
1 ABR A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 259,342

2 ABR G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 152,268

3 ABR A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 109,543

4 ABR G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 101,243

1 CAL A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 273,584

2 CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 236,614

3 CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 150,703

4 CAL A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 91,539

5 CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 C 37,127

1 CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 302,593

2 CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 263,673

3 CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 222,410

4 CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 146,812

5 CAM STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 142,750

1 FVG A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 335,467

2 FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 320,053

3 FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 238,809

4 FVG A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 168,678

5 FVG A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 116,391

6 FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 C 59,739

7 FVG A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 B 53,070

1 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 236,801

2 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 175,485

3 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 93,881

4 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 88,500

5 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 84,430

6 LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 F 36,936

1 MAR A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 192,731

2 MAR A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 B 48,169

1 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 276,709

2 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 242,016

3 PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 194,465

4 PUG NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 192,200

5 PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 154,965
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6 PUG GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 144,629

7 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 135,684

8 PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 133,254

9 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 121,722

10 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 117,033

11 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 103,183

12 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 92,429

13 PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 84,309

14 PUG FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 78,555

15 PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 75,436

16 PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 68,538

17 PUG NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 B 42,890

18 PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 B 40,700

19 PUG FTW A.S.D. 1601100 B 37,290

20 PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 C 34,144

21 PUG GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 B 29,571

1 SAR A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 209,644

2 SAR A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 B 51,706

1 SIC A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 286,290

2 SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 233,360

3 SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 115,810

4 SIC A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB 1902038 A 113,010

5 SIC A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 A 101,530

6 SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 92,780

7 SIC DANIEL MASTER`S CLUB A.S.D. 1909063 A 87,920

8 SIC IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 A 66,940

9 SIC A.S.D. HARDSPORT 1902070 A 46,860

1 TOS A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 185,586

2 TOS A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 135,541

3 TOS A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 101,378

1 VEN A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 142,131



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 SIC FERDICO Debora F 02/01/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 39,15 16 30,227 5,50 11,30 46,990

2 SIC QUAGLIANA Eleonora F 15/02/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 46,42 20 32,566 6,00 0,00 38,580

3 SIC VIOLA Samuele M 20/06/2006 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 45,61 38 68,759 7,50 9,60 85,870

4 SIC NAJJAL Bilal M 10/06/2006 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 61,53 32 45,811 7,50 8,60 61,920

SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 233,360

1 SIC TAGLIAVIA Giuseppe M 16/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 77,75 35 43,459 7,50 8,70 59,640

2 SIC MARTINES Salvatore M 13/06/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 41,81 20 39,165 6,50 10,50 56,170

SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 115,810

1 SIC ADELFIO Salvatore M 05/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 57,96 25 37,328 7,50 9,60 54,400

2 SIC BARBARO Riccardo M 30/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 58,99 16 23,590 6,00 8,80 38,380

SIC A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 92,780

1 TOS PETACCHI Daniele M 06/06/2006 A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 42,99 44 83,966 8,00 11,84 103,806

2 TOS LULAJ Dario M 13/07/2007 A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 47,29 10 17,535 5,00 9,20 31,735

TOS A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 135,541

1 PUG MAZZAMURRO Daniele M 30/11/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 57,07 40 60,402 8,50 12,60 81,502

2 PUG CUCCI Andrea M 09/10/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 34,54 15 35,552 5,50 10,70 51,752

PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 133,254

1 PUG GIOIOSA Giuseppe M 22/09/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 39,40 15 31,090 6,50 8,90 46,490

2 PUG TRISCIUOGLIO Nicolò M 28/07/2007 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 61,87 16 22,819 7,00 8,00 37,819

PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 84,309

1 PUG RUSSETTI Antonio Carmine M 24/12/2007 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 C 78,20 17 21,044 6,50 6,60 34,144

PUG A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 C 34,144

1 CAL ITALIANO Benedetta F 02/10/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 42,10 17 30,071 5,00 8,00 46,076

2 CAL RACO Giovanna F 18/06/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 52,35 18 26,706 6,00 7,36 40,066

3 CAL DE MASI Pasquale M 04/02/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 64,00 45 62,740 10,00 13,34 81,761

4 CAL RACO Giuseppe M 19/05/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 74,60 41 52,071 9,00 10,74 68,711

CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 236,614

1 CAL MARZANO Adele F 10/07/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 49,10 15 23,358 4,50 8,08 38,061

2 CAL TALLARIDA Giulia F 14/08/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 55,70 10 14,196 5,50 6,68 26,376

3 CAL PATERA Angelo M 05/04/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 46,50 17 30,245 5,50 8,50 44,245

4 CAL ANGIOLA Vincenzo Luca M 29/06/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 55,75 17 26,120 6,50 9,40 42,020

CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 150,703

1 CAL FAZZARI Tommaso M 14/02/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 C 57,15 15 22,627 6,00 8,50 37,127

CAL A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 C 37,127

1 SIC MELI Leandro M 15/07/2006 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 A 37,69 42 90,961 0,00 10,60 101,530

SIC A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 A 101,530
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N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 ABR PACILLI Simone M 19/11/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 35,00 12 28,046 5,00 10,00 40,269

2 ABR SALVATORE Giulia F 21/05/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 52,45 15 22,224 5,00 9,00 36,224

3 ABR FACCHINI Flavia F 21/12/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 43,70 12 20,550 4,50 8,00 33,050

ABR A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 109,543

1 SIC VALENZA Federico Maria M 08/05/2007 A.S.D. HARDSPORT 1902070 A 53,13 25 39,852 7,00 0,00 46,860

SIC A.S.D. HARDSPORT 1902070 A 46,860

1 SIC PILATO Ettore Antonio M 17/10/2007 A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB 1902038 A 34,07 40 96,200 6,50 10,10 113,010

SIC A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB 1902038 A 113,010

1 ABR DI GIAMBERARDINO Valentino M 26/04/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 53,15 38 60,557 10,00 12,00 82,557

2 ABR CASCINI Andrea M 09/07/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 62,55 30 42,470 12,50 14,00 68,970

3 ABR PATANE` Ljuba F 11/07/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 73,45 30 36,110 9,50 11,00 56,610

4 ABR FAZZI Beatrice F 15/02/2007 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 53,25 23 33,704 7,50 10,00 51,204

ABR A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 259,342

1 MAR BRUNI Ettore M 04/06/2007 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 38,95 24 50,306 10,00 13,40 73,706

2 MAR LAPPONI Filippo M 19/02/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 43,00 22 41,974 10,30 13,40 65,674

3 MAR BENIGNI Rebecca F 18/10/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 46,70 20 32,407 6,50 11,40 53,351

MAR A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 192,731

1 MAR BELVEDERESI Gabriele M 02/08/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 B 47,15 15 26,369 5,00 16,80 48,169

MAR A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 B 48,169

1 TOS WALKLATE Enea Sebastian M 14/01/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 53,29 41 65,204 8,00 11,80 85,004

2 TOS TOCCAFONDO David M 01/08/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 82,55 33 39,738 9,00 9,70 58,438

3 TOS ZEMMI Anna F 23/07/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 53,07 16 23,504 8,00 10,64 42,144

TOS A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 185,586

1 TOS NDOKA Alessio M 25/12/2007 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 47,21 14 24,584 5,50 7,48 37,564

2 TOS MATTEUCCI Emanuele M 14/12/2008 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 55,38 32 49,414 5,00 9,40 63,814

TOS A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 101,378

1 FVG TRANDAFIR Mihaela F 21/04/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 68,15 46 57,601 10,00 11,16 78,761

2 FVG TRAVAN Beatrice F 26/03/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 51,36 36 54,171 8,00 14,60 76,771

3 FVG FOGAR Emanuele M 23/02/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 57,40 52 78,192 10,50 15,50 104,192

4 FVG PARAVANA Denis Andrei M 24/03/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 46,45 29 51,643 9,50 14,60 75,743

FVG A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 335,467

1 FVG CHIRIAC Andreea Elisa F 05/11/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 58,90 33 45,122 7,00 10,72 62,842

2 FVG BAJENARU Adina Mihaela F 09/05/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 71,73 30 36,550 7,50 9,50 53,550

FVG A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 116,391

1 VEN POLIZZI Gabriel M 17/03/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 45,77 18 32,470 8,00 10,26 50,730

2 VEN ASSABE Zakariya M 29/04/2006 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 64,88 18 24,873 9,00 9,42 43,293

3 VEN MAZZI Anna F 28/05/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 49,16 12 18,668 6,00 10,12 34,788

4 VEN DE CRESCENZO Erika F 29/01/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 46,93 0 0,000 5,00 8,32 13,320

VEN A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 142,131



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 FVG COMUZZI Francesco M 04/12/2006 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 53,27 48 76,359 9,50 12,84 98,699

2 FVG ROTTARO Simone M 19/03/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 41,07 26 51,779 6,50 11,70 69,979

FVG A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 168,678

1 FVG BASSO BRUSA Mattia M 24/07/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 B 46,19 20 35,790 7,00 10,28 53,070

FVG A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 B 53,070

1 SIC GIUNTI Stella F 18/08/2007 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 38,70 36 68,749 5,50 10,00 84,250

2 SIC MORARIU Denis Gabriel M 22/01/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 52,75 33 52,901 10,50 11,50 74,860

3 SIC DI FILIPPO Vanessa F 30/12/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 49,17 30 46,664 10,50 10,60 67,740

4 SIC FICARRA Erasmo M 25/05/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 54,58 27 42,155 7,00 10,30 59,440

SIC A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 286,290

1 SAR SECCI Maria Aurora F 22/04/2007 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 48,83 38 59,427 6,00 10,14 75,596

2 SAR PIRRONI Chiara F 16/10/2006 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 38,18 28 54,158 7,00 11,70 72,831

3 SAR FLORE Edoardo M 06/09/2006 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 65,20 32 44,077 6,00 11,14 61,217

SAR A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 209,644

1 SAR CORONGIU Nicoletta F 07/08/2007 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 B 51,18 25 37,717 5,00 9,00 51,706

SAR A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 B 51,706

1 CAL ABATI Simone Karol M 13/01/2006 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 67,00 67 90,698 11,00 14,98 116,678

2 CAL AZZONI Giorgio Maria M 10/09/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 46,00 27 48,491 10,00 13,74 72,231

3 CAL CASTAGNA Alessandra F 27/08/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 76,60 25 29,481 5,50 8,88 45,672

4 CAL RONDINELLI Alessandra F 07/02/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 43,65 12 20,570 6,00 10,42 39,003

CAL A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 273,584

1 CAL BELLISSIMO Antonio M 25/05/2006 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 85,65 30 35,491 7,50 10,82 53,811

2 CAL VETERE Domenico M 09/08/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 57,50 16 24,028 5,00 8,70 37,728

CAL A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 91,539

1 LAZ GALLO Carol F 03/08/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 39,80 20 37,213 6,00 11,00 54,213

2 LAZ CICCOLONI Veronica F 06/09/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 33,54 15 32,991 6,50 12,00 51,491

3 LAZ LORETI Damiano M 30/01/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 57,42 30 45,099 8,00 13,94 67,039

4 LAZ VANNIMARTINI Lorenzo M 17/06/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 67,13 28 37,857 12,00 14,20 64,057

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 236,801

1 LAZ DELLA GROTTA Viola F 04/11/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 58,99 22 30,051 7,50 12,50 50,051

2 LAZ STASI Alice F 28/01/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 38,58 15 28,729 7,00 12,20 47,929

3 LAZ MARCIANO Christian M 20/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 50,69 16 26,478 5,50 9,54 41,518

4 LAZ MIRICIOIU Federico M 17/07/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 76,06 15 18,847 7,50 9,64 35,987

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 175,485

1 LAZ MAGGESE Elena F 09/05/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 37,05 16 31,851 5,00 10,56 47,411

2 LAZ COLLAUTO Chiara F 22/09/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 45,00 18 30,070 5,50 10,90 46,470

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 93,881

1 LAZ FOCSA Alessia F 30/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 58,64 20 27,426 7,00 10,96 45,386

2 LAZ REDDAVIDE Aurora F 24/04/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 46,82 15 24,255 7,50 11,36 43,115

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 88,500



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 LAZ SPIDALERI Emma F 15/07/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 52,63 18 26,602 6,00 10,18 42,782

2 LAZ LUNGO Elisa F 28/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 39,31 14 26,349 5,00 10,30 41,649

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 84,430

1 LAZ RUITI Francesca F 04/03/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 F 52,41 15 22,236 4,50 10,20 36,936

LAZ A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 F 36,936

1 PUG IDO Martina F 08/06/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 32,08 19 43,790 5,00 10,80 59,590

2 PUG CHIRIATTI Francesco M 28/11/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 34,98 15 35,079 6,50 12,20 53,779

3 PUG VERGORI Martina F 07/09/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 66,48 20 25,396 7,50 8,70 41,596

PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 154,965

1 PUG POLITI Carola F 20/09/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 B 33,41 12 26,500 4,50 9,70 40,700

PUG ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 B 40,700

1 PUG SANSONE Alessandra F 25/12/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 66,99 35 44,250 9,00 11,00 64,250

2 PUG RADU CRETU Amalia Analisa F 01/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 64,12 32 41,497 5,00 10,10 56,597

3 PUG PAGLIALUNGA Edoardo M 30/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 43,00 32 61,053 7,50 11,10 79,653

4 PUG CASTRIGNANÒ Paolo M 15/08/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 76,23 42 52,708 10,50 13,00 76,208

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 276,709

1 PUG MARTINA Lorelai F 24/03/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 86,12 35 39,229 8,00 8,10 55,329

2 PUG SUPPRESSA Eleonora Enrica F 29/08/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 59,21 20 27,253 7,00 8,90 43,153

3 PUG NESTOLA Marck Samuel M 13/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 52,40 32 51,568 9,50 12,30 73,368

4 PUG CAIRO Gabriel M 15/07/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 47,33 30 52,566 8,00 9,60 70,166

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 242,016

1 PUG RIZZO Gioele M 09/01/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 61,52 35 50,111 8,00 12,00 70,111

2 PUG RIZZELLO Giuseppe M 11/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 45,47 26 47,173 7,50 10,90 65,573

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 135,684

1 PUG MAIORANO Riccardo M 01/06/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 78,04 35 43,374 8,50 9,20 61,074

2 PUG FRISENDA Thomas M 03/10/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 62,66 32 45,248 5,00 10,40 60,648

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 121,722

1 PUG MELLONE Emanuele M 05/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 41,21 20 39,702 7,00 12,10 58,802

2 PUG DE PAOLIS Gabriele M 27/11/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 40,64 20 40,231 8,00 10,00 58,231

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 117,033

1 PUG VANTAGGIATO Leon M 08/09/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 53,53 23 36,451 7,50 9,40 53,351

2 PUG BARONE Christian M 25/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 62,29 22 31,233 7,50 11,10 49,833

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 103,183

1 PUG PAGLIALUNGA Luca M 27/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 48,95 18 30,656 8,50 10,00 49,156

2 PUG SUPPRESSA Pierpaolo M 29/06/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 64,64 22 30,474 6,50 6,30 43,274

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 92,429

1 PUG CIRFERA Paolo M 27/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 37,81 18 38,859 6,50 10,60 37,074

2 PUG SILING Andrei Ionut Raul M 05/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 76,09 15 18,843 6,50 6,12 31,463

PUG ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 68,538



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 SIC DI GIOVANNI Sara F 22/09/2007 DANIEL MASTER`S CLUB A.S.D. 1909063 A 46,58 44 71,444 5,50 11,00 87,920

SIC DANIEL MASTER`S CLUB A.S.D. 1909063 A 87,920

1 PUG GAMBACORTA Simone M 18/06/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 39,35 12 24,903 6,00 8,40 39,303

2 PUG CAPITANELLI Antonio M 04/05/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 63,82 15 20,952 8,50 9,80 39,252

PUG FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 78,555

1 PUG LOSACCO Mattia M 29/06/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 B 57,63 15 22,490 6,50 8,30 37,290

PUG FTW A.S.D. 1601100 B 37,290

1 ABR CIPRIANI Cristiano M 07/02/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 37,81 18 38,859 6,50 10,60 55,959

2 ABR VALENTINI Gianluca M 18/01/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 67,15 27 36,499 7,50 10,00 53,999

3 ABR CACCIATORE Mariavittoria F 28/07/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 64,65 20 25,810 6,50 10,00 42,310

ABR G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 152,268

1 ABR CIPRIANI Cristiano M 07/02/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 49,00 22 37,436 7,00 10,00 51,312

2 ABR VERDECCHIA Jacopo M 03/03/2007 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 68,90 24 31,931 8,00 10,00 49,931

ABR G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 101,243

1 PUG TESTA Gabriele M 18/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 56,67 13 19,732 9,50 10,06 39,292

2 PUG ZICHELLA Marco M 19/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 53,32 14 22,255 7,00 9,28 38,535

3 PUG ZACHEO Ester Flavia F 19/06/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 41,08 12 21,695 5,00 7,74 34,435

4 PUG D`AVERSA Aurora F 15/02/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 47,55 11 17,567 7,00 7,80 32,367

PUG GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 144,629

1 PUG GAETA Roberta F 29/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 B 79,96 13 15,031 7,00 7,54 29,571

PUG GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 B 29,571

1 SIC SPOSITO Giorgia F 15/03/2007 IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 A 50,02 35 53,728 4,50 8,70 66,940

SIC IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 A 66,940

1 PUG PISANI Maria F 05/05/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 48,90 20 31,243 6,50 9,50 47,243

2 PUG VERRASTRO Swami F 19/03/2007 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 42,77 15 26,169 6,50 9,50 42,169

3 PUG CAFFO Piergiacomo M 08/03/2007 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 42,39 21 40,598 7,00 11,00 58,598

4 PUG MARASCIULO Gianvito M 28/07/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 57,62 20 29,990 6,00 8,20 44,190

PUG NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 192,200

1 PUG CASCIONE Vito M 17/05/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 B 48,85 15 25,590 7,50 9,80 42,890

PUG NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 B 42,890

1 PUG GIANNINI Simone M 26/03/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 52,55 31 49,844 8,00 10,00 67,844

2 PUG MONACI Mattia M 03/02/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 60,77 25 36,097 7,50 9,90 53,497

3 PUG D`ALESIO Teresa F 09/07/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 60,44 17 22,861 7,50 10,00 40,361

4 PUG CIVES Carla Romilda F 01/03/2007 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 47,21 12 19,274 7,50 10,30 32,763

PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 194,465

1 PUG PEPE Samuele M 21/10/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 53,24 15 23,873 8,50 10,30 42,673

2 PUG COLAIEMMA Francesca F 24/06/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 62,25 13 17,163 7,00 8,60 32,763

PUG PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 75,436



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 FVG BERNARDINI Rachele F 20/09/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 48,38 29 45,682 10,50 12,30 68,482

2 FVG PACETTA Alessandra F 04/08/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 35,54 24 49,769 5,50 10,60 65,869

3 FVG PROTANI Tommaso M 09/11/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 47,70 50 87,031 10,50 13,74 111,271

4 FVG CIOCOIU Andrei Daniel M 07/07/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 33,54 15 36,688 6,50 12,00 74,431

FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 320,053

1 FVG FURLANIS Anna F 03/08/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 44,88 22 36,835 7,00 11,36 55,195

2 FVG MANCIN Andrea F 10/12/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 56,74 27 37,847 6,00 10,58 54,427

3 FVG BALDI Federico M 24/05/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 97,77 45 50,322 8,00 9,70 68,022

4 FVG BOZZO Edoardo M 16/10/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 47,33 25 43,805 6,50 10,86 61,165

FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 238,809

1 FVG SCARPACE Alessandro M 10/04/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 C 88,20 36 42,019 9,00 8,72 59,739

FVG PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 C 59,739

1 CAM SCAUZILLO Jasmine F 25/07/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 47,84 27 42,911 9,50 12,08 64,510

2 CAM RADUAZZO Manola F 12/07/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 47,28 27 43,316 8,50 10,20 61,981

3 CAM PISANO Antonio Giuseppe M 17/05/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 45,84 41 73,860 7,50 9,92 91,302

4 CAM BELLUOCCIO Gherard M 15/02/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 59,23 40 58,804 11,00 15,00 84,800

CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 302,593

1 CAM SCHIAVO Serena F 12/01/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 44,53 23 38,763 9,00 11,62 59,398

2 CAM FRUNGILLO Francesca Pia F 02/01/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 62,53 39 51,347 10,00 11,00 59,164

3 CAM URTI Tommaso M 18/05/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 49,12 32 54,342 9,50 14,88 78,716

4 CAM GRASSO Francesco Pio M 02/08/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 89,82 35 40,524 14,50 11,40 66,395

CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 263,673

1 CAM CHIANCA Maria Chiara F 11/01/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 68,75 30 37,385 10,50 10,50 58,380

2 CAM PANZA Mariantonietta F 15/11/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 48,40 21 33,070 9,00 10,20 52,254

3 CAM MAINIERO Giuseppe M 22/03/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 35,22 17 39,471 7,50 13,36 60,351

4 CAM BRANCA Mario M 03/07/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 66,45 25 34,019 7,50 9,90 51,425

CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 222,410

1 CAM SODANO Aurora F 21/08/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 34,19 15 32,346 7,50 11,76 51,585

2 CAM SCAPERROTTA Simone M 25/08/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 75,70 25 31,494 9,00 9,80 50,275

3 CAM VIGILANTE Marco M 27/12/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 47,02 17 29,956 6,00 9,10 44,952

CAM ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 146,812

1 CAM CRISCUOLO Emma F 22/05/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 66,99 30 37,928 6,50 9,40 53,820

2 CAM ACAMPORA Filomena F 25/11/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 48,47 20 31,459 7,50 10,00 48,940

3 CAM MILONE Vincenzo M 23/08/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 63,26 18 25,290 6,50 8,20 39,990

CAM STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 142,750



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 CAL ABATI Simone Karol M 13/01/2006 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 67,00 67 90,698 11,00 14,98 116,678

2 SIC PILATO Ettore Antonio M 17/10/2007 A.S.D. HECTOR CLUB 1902038 A 34,07 40 96,200 6,50 10,10 113,010

3 FVG PROTANI Tommaso M 09/11/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 47,70 50 87,031 10,50 13,74 111,271

4 FVG FOGAR Emanuele M 23/02/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 57,40 52 78,192 10,50 15,50 104,192

5 TOS PETACCHI Daniele M 06/06/2006 A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 42,99 44 83,966 8,00 11,84 103,806

6 SIC MELI Leandro M 15/07/2006 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICO ERCOLE 1902025 A 37,69 42 90,961 0,00 10,60 101,530

7 FVG COMUZZI Francesco M 04/12/2006 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 53,27 48 76,359 9,50 12,84 98,699

8 CAM PISANO Antonio Giuseppe M 17/05/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 45,84 41 73,860 7,50 9,92 91,302

9 SIC VIOLA Samuele M 20/06/2006 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 45,61 38 68,759 7,50 9,60 85,870

10 TOS WALKLATE Enea Sebastian M 14/01/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 53,29 41 65,204 8,00 11,80 85,004

11 CAM BELLUOCCIO Gherard M 15/02/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 59,23 40 58,804 11,00 15,00 84,800

12 ABR DI GIAMBERARDINO Valentino M 26/04/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 53,15 38 60,557 10,00 12,00 82,557

13 CAL DE MASI Pasquale M 04/02/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 64,00 45 62,740 10,00 13,34 81,761

14 PUG MAZZAMURRO Daniele M 30/11/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 57,07 40 60,402 8,50 12,60 81,502

15 PUG PAGLIALUNGA Edoardo M 30/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 43,00 32 61,053 7,50 11,10 79,653

16 CAM URTI Tommaso M 18/05/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 49,12 32 54,342 9,50 14,88 78,716

17 PUG CASTRIGNANÒ Paolo M 15/08/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 76,23 42 52,708 10,50 13,00 76,208

18 FVG PARAVANA Denis Andrei M 24/03/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 46,45 29 51,643 9,50 14,60 75,743

19 SIC MORARIU Denis Gabriel M 22/01/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 52,75 33 52,901 10,50 11,50 74,860

20 FVG CIOCOIU Andrei Daniel M 07/07/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 33,54 15 36,688 6,50 12,00 74,431

21 MAR BRUNI Ettore M 04/06/2007 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 38,95 24 50,306 10,00 13,40 73,706

22 PUG NESTOLA Marck Samuel M 13/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 52,40 32 51,568 9,50 12,30 73,368

23 CAL AZZONI Giorgio Maria M 10/09/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 46,00 27 48,491 10,00 13,74 72,231

24 PUG CAIRO Gabriel M 15/07/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 47,33 30 52,566 8,00 9,60 70,166

25 PUG RIZZO Gioele M 09/01/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 61,52 35 50,111 8,00 12,00 70,111

26 FVG ROTTARO Simone M 19/03/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 A 41,07 26 51,779 6,50 11,70 69,979

27 ABR CASCINI Andrea M 09/07/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 62,55 30 42,470 12,50 14,00 68,970

28 CAL RACO Giuseppe M 19/05/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 74,60 41 52,071 9,00 10,74 68,711

29 FVG BALDI Federico M 24/05/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 97,77 45 50,322 8,00 9,70 68,022

30 PUG GIANNINI Simone M 26/03/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 52,55 31 49,844 8,00 10,00 67,844

31 LAZ LORETI Damiano M 30/01/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 57,42 30 45,099 8,00 13,94 67,039

32 CAM GRASSO Francesco Pio M 02/08/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 89,82 35 40,524 14,50 11,40 66,395

33 MAR LAPPONI Filippo M 19/02/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 43,00 22 41,974 10,30 13,40 65,674

34 PUG RIZZELLO Giuseppe M 11/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 C 45,47 26 47,173 7,50 10,90 65,573

35 LAZ VANNIMARTINI Lorenzo M 17/06/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 67,13 28 37,857 12,00 14,20 64,057

36 TOS MATTEUCCI Emanuele M 14/12/2008 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 55,38 32 49,414 5,00 9,40 63,814

37 SIC NAJJAL Bilal M 10/06/2006 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 61,53 32 45,811 7,50 8,60 61,920

38 SAR FLORE Edoardo M 06/09/2006 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 65,20 32 44,077 6,00 11,14 61,217

39 FVG BOZZO Edoardo M 16/10/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 47,33 25 43,805 6,50 10,86 61,165

40 PUG MAIORANO Riccardo M 01/06/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 78,04 35 43,374 8,50 9,20 61,074

41 PUG FRISENDA Thomas M 03/10/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 D 62,66 32 45,248 5,00 10,40 60,648

42 CAM MAINIERO Giuseppe M 22/03/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 35,22 17 39,471 7,50 13,36 60,351

43 FVG SCARPACE Alessandro M 10/04/2006 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 C 88,20 36 42,019 9,00 8,72 59,739

44 SIC TAGLIAVIA Giuseppe M 16/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 77,75 35 43,459 7,50 8,70 59,640

45 SIC FICARRA Erasmo M 25/05/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 54,58 27 42,155 7,00 10,30 59,440

46 PUG MELLONE Emanuele M 05/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 41,21 20 39,702 7,00 12,10 58,802

47 PUG CAFFO Piergiacomo M 08/03/2007 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 42,39 21 40,598 7,00 11,00 58,598

48 TOS TOCCAFONDO David M 01/08/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 82,55 33 39,738 9,00 9,70 58,438

49 PUG DE PAOLIS Gabriele M 27/11/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 E 40,64 20 40,231 8,00 10,00 58,231

50 SIC MARTINES Salvatore M 13/06/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 B 41,81 20 39,165 6,50 10,50 56,170

51 ABR CIPRIANI Cristiano M 07/02/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 37,81 18 38,859 6,50 10,60 55,959

52 SIC ADELFIO Salvatore M 05/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 57,96 25 37,328 7,50 9,60 54,400

53 ABR VALENTINI Gianluca M 18/01/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 67,15 27 36,499 7,50 10,00 53,999

54 CAL BELLISSIMO Antonio M 25/05/2006 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 85,65 30 35,491 7,50 10,82 53,811

55 PUG CHIRIATTI Francesco M 28/11/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 34,98 15 35,079 6,50 12,20 53,779

56 PUG MONACI Mattia M 03/02/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 60,77 25 36,097 7,50 9,90 53,497

57 PUG VANTAGGIATO Leon M 08/09/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 53,53 23 36,451 7,50 9,40 53,351

58 FVG BASSO BRUSA Mattia M 24/07/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA UDINESE 0604001 B 46,19 20 35,790 7,00 10,28 53,070

59 PUG CUCCI Andrea M 09/10/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 A 34,54 15 35,552 5,50 10,70 51,752

60 CAM BRANCA Mario M 03/07/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 66,45 25 34,019 7,50 9,90 51,425

61 ABR CIPRIANI Cristiano M 07/02/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 49,00 22 37,436 7,00 10,00 51,312

62 VEN POLIZZI Gabriel M 17/03/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 45,77 18 32,470 8,00 10,26 50,730

63 CAM SCAPERROTTA Simone M 25/08/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 75,70 25 31,494 9,00 9,80 50,275

64 ABR VERDECCHIA Jacopo M 03/03/2007 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 B 68,90 24 31,931 8,00 10,00 49,931

65 PUG BARONE Christian M 25/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 F 62,29 22 31,233 7,50 11,10 49,833

66 PUG PAGLIALUNGA Luca M 27/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 48,95 18 30,656 8,50 10,00 49,156

67 MAR BELVEDERESI Gabriele M 02/08/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 B 47,15 15 26,369 5,00 16,80 48,169

68 SIC VALENZA Federico Maria M 08/05/2007 A.S.D. HARDSPORT 1902070 A 53,13 25 39,852 7,00 0,00 46,860

69 PUG GIOIOSA Giuseppe M 22/09/2006 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 39,40 15 31,090 6,50 8,90 46,490

70 CAM VIGILANTE Marco M 27/12/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 47,02 17 29,956 6,00 9,10 44,952

71 CAL PATERA Angelo M 05/04/2006 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 46,50 17 30,245 5,50 8,50 44,245

72 PUG MARASCIULO Gianvito M 28/07/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 57,62 20 29,990 6,00 8,20 44,190

73 VEN ASSABE Zakariya M 29/04/2006 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 64,88 18 24,873 9,00 9,42 43,293

74 PUG SUPPRESSA Pierpaolo M 29/06/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 G 64,64 22 30,474 6,50 6,30 43,274

75 PUG CASCIONE Vito M 17/05/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 B 48,85 15 25,590 7,50 9,80 42,890

76 PUG PEPE Samuele M 21/10/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 53,24 15 23,873 8,50 10,30 42,673

77 CAL ANGIOLA Vincenzo Luca M 29/06/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 55,75 17 26,120 6,50 9,40 42,020

78 LAZ MARCIANO Christian M 20/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 50,69 16 26,478 5,50 9,54 41,518

79 ABR PACILLI Simone M 19/11/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 35,00 12 28,046 5,00 10,00 40,269

80 CAM MILONE Vincenzo M 23/08/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 63,26 18 25,290 6,50 8,20 39,990

81 PUG GAMBACORTA Simone M 18/06/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 39,35 12 24,903 6,00 8,40 39,303

82 PUG TESTA Gabriele M 18/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 56,67 13 19,732 9,50 10,06 39,292

83 PUG CAPITANELLI Antonio M 04/05/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 A 63,82 15 20,952 8,50 9,80 39,252

84 PUG ZICHELLA Marco M 19/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 53,32 14 22,255 7,00 9,28 38,535

85 SIC BARBARO Riccardo M 30/11/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 C 58,99 16 23,590 6,00 8,80 38,380

86 PUG TRISCIUOGLIO Nicolò M 28/07/2007 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 B 61,87 16 22,819 7,00 8,00 37,819

87 CAL VETERE Domenico M 09/08/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 B 57,50 16 24,028 5,00 8,70 37,728

88 TOS NDOKA Alessio M 25/12/2007 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 B 47,21 14 24,584 5,50 7,48 37,564

89 PUG LOSACCO Mattia M 29/06/2006 FTW A.S.D. 1601100 B 57,63 15 22,490 6,50 8,30 37,290

90 CAL FAZZARI Tommaso M 14/02/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 C 57,15 15 22,627 6,00 8,50 37,127
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91 PUG CIRFERA Paolo M 27/10/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 37,81 18 38,859 6,50 10,60 37,074

92 LAZ MIRICIOIU Federico M 17/07/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 76,06 15 18,847 7,50 9,64 35,987

93 PUG RUSSETTI Antonio Carmine M 24/12/2007 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA KENPO FG 1603055 C 78,20 17 21,044 6,50 6,60 34,144

94 TOS LULAJ Dario M 13/07/2007 A.S.D. APUANA WEIGHTLIFTING 0906032 A 47,29 10 17,535 5,00 9,20 31,735

95 PUG SILING Andrei Ionut Raul M 05/02/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 H 76,09 15 18,843 6,50 6,12 31,463



N REG COGNOME NOME S AAAA SOCIETA CODICE TEAM PESO STR STRAPPO PALLA TRIPLO X2 TOTALE

1 SIC DI GIOVANNI Sara F 22/09/2007 DANIEL MASTER`S CLUB A.S.D. 1909063 A 46,58 44 71,444 5,50 11,00 87,920

2 SIC GIUNTI Stella F 18/08/2007 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 38,70 36 68,749 5,50 10,00 84,250

3 FVG TRANDAFIR Mihaela F 21/04/2006 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 68,15 46 57,601 10,00 11,16 78,761

4 FVG TRAVAN Beatrice F 26/03/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 A 51,36 36 54,171 8,00 14,60 76,771

5 SAR SECCI Maria Aurora F 22/04/2007 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 48,83 38 59,427 6,00 10,14 75,596

6 SAR PIRRONI Chiara F 16/10/2006 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 A 38,18 28 54,158 7,00 11,70 72,831

7 FVG BERNARDINI Rachele F 20/09/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 48,38 29 45,682 10,50 12,30 68,482

8 SIC DI FILIPPO Vanessa F 30/12/2006 A.S.D. RECORD PALERMO 1906039 A 49,17 30 46,664 10,50 10,60 67,740

9 SIC SPOSITO Giorgia F 15/03/2007 IRON FIT PALERMO S.S.D. A R.L. 1906114 A 50,02 35 53,728 4,50 8,70 66,940

10 FVG PACETTA Alessandra F 04/08/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 A 35,54 24 49,769 5,50 10,60 65,869

11 CAM SCAUZILLO Jasmine F 25/07/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 47,84 27 42,911 9,50 12,08 64,510

12 PUG SANSONE Alessandra F 25/12/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 66,99 35 44,250 9,00 11,00 64,250

13 FVG CHIRIAC Andreea Elisa F 05/11/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 58,90 33 45,122 7,00 10,72 62,842

14 CAM RADUAZZO Manola F 12/07/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 A 47,28 27 43,316 8,50 10,20 61,981

15 PUG IDO Martina F 08/06/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 32,08 19 43,790 5,00 10,80 59,590

16 CAM SCHIAVO Serena F 12/01/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 44,53 23 38,763 9,00 11,62 59,398

17 CAM FRUNGILLO Francesca Pia F 02/01/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 B 62,53 39 51,347 10,00 11,00 59,164

18 CAM CHIANCA Maria Chiara F 11/01/2007 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 68,75 30 37,385 10,50 10,50 58,380

19 ABR PATANE` Ljuba F 11/07/2006 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 73,45 30 36,110 9,50 11,00 56,610

20 PUG RADU CRETU Amalia Analisa F 01/07/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 A 64,12 32 41,497 5,00 10,10 56,597

21 PUG MARTINA Lorelai F 24/03/2006 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 86,12 35 39,229 8,00 8,10 55,329

22 FVG FURLANIS Anna F 03/08/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 44,88 22 36,835 7,00 11,36 55,195

23 FVG MANCIN Andrea F 10/12/2007 PESISTICA PORDENONE S.S.D. A R.L. 0602024 B 56,74 27 37,847 6,00 10,58 54,427

24 LAZ GALLO Carol F 03/08/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 39,80 20 37,213 6,00 11,00 54,213

25 CAM CRISCUOLO Emma F 22/05/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 66,99 30 37,928 6,50 9,40 53,820

26 FVG BAJENARU Adina Mihaela F 09/05/2007 A.S.D. MIOSSPORT 0604007 B 71,73 30 36,550 7,50 9,50 53,550

27 MAR BENIGNI Rebecca F 18/10/2006 A.S.D. MAK TRAINING 1101007 A 46,70 20 32,407 6,50 11,40 53,351

28 CAM PANZA Mariantonietta F 15/11/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 C 48,40 21 33,070 9,00 10,20 52,254

29 SAR CORONGIU Nicoletta F 07/08/2007 A.S.D. SCUOLA PESISTICA LAO SILESU 2001023 B 51,18 25 37,717 5,00 9,00 51,706

30 CAM SODANO Aurora F 21/08/2006 ROYAL GYM A.S.D. 1502061 D 34,19 15 32,346 7,50 11,76 51,585

31 LAZ CICCOLONI Veronica F 06/09/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 A 33,54 15 32,991 6,50 12,00 51,491

32 ABR FAZZI Beatrice F 15/02/2007 A.S.D. IVANKO BOXING TEAM 1303012 A 53,25 23 33,704 7,50 10,00 51,204

33 LAZ DELLA GROTTA Viola F 04/11/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 58,99 22 30,051 7,50 12,50 50,051

34 CAM ACAMPORA Filomena F 25/11/2007 STEEL BULL A.S.D. 1504140 A 48,47 20 31,459 7,50 10,00 48,940

35 LAZ STASI Alice F 28/01/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 B 38,58 15 28,729 7,00 12,20 47,929

36 LAZ MAGGESE Elena F 09/05/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 37,05 16 31,851 5,00 10,56 47,411

37 PUG PISANI Maria F 05/05/2006 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 48,90 20 31,243 6,50 9,50 47,243

38 SIC FERDICO Debora F 02/01/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 39,15 16 30,227 5,50 11,30 46,990

39 LAZ COLLAUTO Chiara F 22/09/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 C 45,00 18 30,070 5,50 10,90 46,470

40 CAL ITALIANO Benedetta F 02/10/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 42,10 17 30,071 5,00 8,00 46,076

41 CAL CASTAGNA Alessandra F 27/08/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 76,60 25 29,481 5,50 8,88 45,672

42 LAZ FOCSA Alessia F 30/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 58,64 20 27,426 7,00 10,96 45,386

43 PUG SUPPRESSA Eleonora Enrica F 29/08/2007 ASS.P.C.R.DIL.PAL.BODY`S TRAINING 1604048 B 59,21 20 27,253 7,00 8,90 43,153

44 LAZ REDDAVIDE Aurora F 24/04/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 D 46,82 15 24,255 7,50 11,36 43,115

45 LAZ SPIDALERI Emma F 15/07/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 52,63 18 26,602 6,00 10,18 42,782

46 ABR CACCIATORE Mariavittoria F 28/07/2006 G.S. `A. DI PIETRO` VV.F. 1304002 A 64,65 20 25,810 6,50 10,00 42,310

47 PUG VERRASTRO Swami F 19/03/2007 NEW BODY AND SOUL S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 A 42,77 15 26,169 6,50 9,50 42,169

48 TOS ZEMMI Anna F 23/07/2006 A.S.D. MAXIMA SPORT 0905020 A 53,07 16 23,504 8,00 10,64 42,144

49 LAZ LUNGO Elisa F 28/12/2007 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 E 39,31 14 26,349 5,00 10,30 41,649

50 PUG VERGORI Martina F 07/09/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 A 66,48 20 25,396 7,50 8,70 41,596

51 PUG POLITI Carola F 20/09/2007 ACCADEMIA ATLETICA VENEZIANO A.S.D. 1604087 B 33,41 12 26,500 4,50 9,70 40,700

52 PUG D`ALESIO Teresa F 09/07/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 60,44 17 22,861 7,50 10,00 40,361

53 CAL RACO Giovanna F 18/06/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 A 52,35 18 26,706 6,00 7,36 40,066

54 CAL RONDINELLI Alessandra F 07/02/2007 A.S.D. SNATCH BOX 1805004 A 43,65 12 20,570 6,00 10,42 39,003

55 SIC QUAGLIANA Eleonora F 15/02/2007 A.C.S.D. IN MARE 1906076 A 46,42 20 32,566 6,00 0,00 38,580

56 CAL MARZANO Adele F 10/07/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 49,10 15 23,358 4,50 8,08 38,061

57 LAZ RUITI Francesca F 04/03/2006 A.S.D. WELLNESS CLUB ROMA 1204159 F 52,41 15 22,236 4,50 10,20 36,936

58 ABR SALVATORE Giulia F 21/05/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 52,45 15 22,224 5,00 9,00 36,224

59 VEN MAZZI Anna F 28/05/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 49,16 12 18,668 6,00 10,12 34,788

60 PUG ZACHEO Ester Flavia F 19/06/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 41,08 12 21,695 5,00 7,74 34,435

61 ABR FACCHINI Flavia F 21/12/2007 A.S.D. CROSSFIT AVEZZANO 1301001 A 43,70 12 20,550 4,50 8,00 33,050

62 PUG COLAIEMMA Francesca F 24/06/2006 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 B 62,25 13 17,163 7,00 8,60 32,763

63 PUG CIVES Carla Romilda F 01/03/2007 PESISTICA CAPURSO A.S.D. 1601119 A 47,21 12 19,274 7,50 10,30 32,763

64 PUG D`AVERSA Aurora F 15/02/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 A 47,55 11 17,567 7,00 7,80 32,367

65 PUG GAETA Roberta F 29/04/2006 GIODREA A.S.D. 1603045 B 79,96 13 15,031 7,00 7,54 29,571

66 CAL TALLARIDA Giulia F 14/08/2007 A.S.D. BODY SCULPT 1804026 B 55,70 10 14,196 5,50 6,68 26,376

67 VEN DE CRESCENZO Erika F 29/01/2007 A.S.D. PESISTICA SNATCH QUADRATO 0506011 A 46,93 0 0,000 5,00 8,32 13,320
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